
Taylor County, GA
Math Performance, Grades 3-8, 2009-2024
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National Average
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Reading Performance, Grades 3-8, 2009-2024
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2019 Average -1.57
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Since 2019 +0.24

Absenteeism, Grades 3-8, 2009-2024
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Absenteeism data courtesy of Nat Malkus, American 
Enterprise Institute
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Taylor County, GA
Math Performance in Taylor County vs. Georgia and Similar Districts, 
Grades 3-8, 2019-2024

Taylor County, GA Georgia Average Among Similar 
Districts* in GA
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Reading Performance in Taylor County vs. Georgia and Similar Districts, 
Grades 3-8, 2019-2024
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Taylor County, GA
Math Performance by Subgroup, Grades 3-8, 2019-2024

White Black Hispanic Asian Poor Non-Poor Female Male
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Reading Performance by Subgroup, Grades 3-8, 2019-2024
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Taylor County, GA
Change in Math Performance in Georgia Districts vs. Percent 
Free/Reduced-Price Lunch, Grades 3-8, 2019-2024
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Change in Reading Performance in Georgia Districts vs. Percent 
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Georgia
Math Performance, Grades 3-8, 2009-2024
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0.0 Average Math Scores and Trends in Scores
in Grade Level Equivalents Relative to the 2019 
National Average

2019 Average -0.18

2022 Average -0.62

2024 Average -0.67

2019-2022 Change -0.45

2022-2024 Change -0.04

Since 2019 -0.49

Reading Performance, Grades 3-8, 2009-2024
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2019 Average -0.06

2022 Average -0.25

2024 Average -0.35
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Since 2019 -0.29

Absenteeism, Grades 3-8, 2009-2024

PANDEMIC DATA GAP

2009 2011 2013 2015 2017 2019 2021 2023

Pe
rc

en
t o

f S
tu

de
nt

s 
Ch

ro
ni

ca
lly

 A
bs

en
t

0%

10%

20%

30% Absenteeism

2019-2023 Change +0.10
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Absenteeism data courtesy of Nat Malkus, American 
Enterprise Institute
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Georgia
Math Performance by Subgroup, Grades 3-8, 2019-2024

White Black Hispanic Asian Poor Non-Poor Female Male

Gr
ad

e 
Eq

ui
va

le
nt

s 
Re

la
tiv

e 
to

 2
01

9 
N

at
io

na
l A

ve
ra

ge

-3.0

-2.5

-2.0

-1.5

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

-0.31

+0.04

-0.54

-0.04

-0.55

-0.21

-0.46

+0.19

-0.64

+0.23

-0.82

+0.63

-0.58

-0.09

-0.32

+0.01

Average Math Scores and Trends in Scores
in Grade Level Equivalents Relative to the 2019 
National Average

20
19

 
Av

er
ag

e

20
22

 
Av

er
ag

e

20
24

 
Av

er
ag

e

20
19

-2
2 

Ch
an

ge

20
22

-2
4 

Ch
an

ge

20
19

-2
4 

Ch
an

ge

White 1.00 0.69 0.73 -0.31 0.04 -0.27

Black -1.58 -2.12 -2.16 -0.54 -0.04 -0.58

Hispanic -0.66 -1.21 -1.41 -0.55 -0.21 -0.76

Asian 3.59 3.13 3.32 -0.46 0.19 -0.27

Poor -1.15 -1.79 -1.56 -0.64 0.23 -0.41

Non-Poor 1.73 0.91 1.54 -0.82 0.63 -0.19

Female -0.10 -0.68 -0.78 -0.58 -0.09 -0.68

Male -0.26 -0.58 -0.57 -0.32 0.01 -0.31

Reading Performance by Subgroup, Grades 3-8, 2019-2024

White Black Hispanic Asian Poor Non-Poor Female Male
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